2019

INT. ECAHO ARABIAN HORSE SHOW

ELRAN ARABIAN CUP

20th 21th July CASTLE ALDEN BIESEN

COLTS FOALS (CLASS 2)

sponsored by:

AJMAN STUD
RNK N° HORSE A B

4 AJ FAIK TYPE 85 85

1 05/01/2019 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x AJ FARHA by AJMAN MONISCIONE H&N 9 85

B&T 75 75

Owner: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE) LEGS 55 55

Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE) MOVE 9 85

SCORE: 39.00 39.5 385

Total

255
26.5
225
16.5

26

A: Mr. McCrea Bruce, B: Mrs. Eberhardt Sylvie, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia
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Arabian Essence does the Webtv to give its viewers and followers a pleasant entertainment service that we hope everybody enjoys. The
results we insert are done live so we apologize for any kind of error that may occur. We ask for the collaboration of our viewers to
communicate to us any error or comment in order that we can provide the best service as possible, thank you, Arabian Essence Team
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