



COLTS FOALS (CLASS 2)

sponsored by: AJMAN STUD

RNK	N° HORSE		Α	В	С	Total
1	4 AJ FAIK	TYPE	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.5
	05/01/2019 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x AJ FARHA by AJMAN MONISCIONE	H&N	9	8.5	9	26.5
		B&T	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5
	Owner: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)	LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5
	Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)	MOVE	9	8.5	8.5	26
	SCORE: 39.00		39.5	38.5	39	

A: Mr. McCrea Bruce, **B:** Mrs. Eberhardt Sylvie, **C:** Mrs. Darius Claudia © 2005–2024 arabianessence.com – All right reserved

